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Just Hoods Product Specification 2023

NEW COLOURS

Issue 2
Style Code: JHOO1
Style Name: College Hoodie
L4
{
Retail Copy:

Where it all began! Our JHOO1 is the original (promotional) hoodie. In an industry-
leading rainbow of colours; from timeless shades to the latest on trend colours,
this classic hoodie is the 1st choice from leavers to high fashion. Created by us and

styled by you, our ringspun 100% Cotton face is perfect for almost all

embellishment, whilst offering super soft all-day comfort.

Colours:
Airforce Blue
Alien Green
Apple Green
Arctic White

Ash

Baby Pink

Black Smoke
Bottle Green
Brick Red
Burgundy
Burgundy Smoke
Burnt Orange
Candyfloss Pink
Caramel Latte
Carmel Toffee
Charcoal
Chocolate Fudge Brownie

CMYK References
68 /35/17 /40
65/0/100/0
34/0/42/0
White

Cool Gray 2 up
0/30/2/0
50/30/40/90
84 /22/77/60
9/100/ 64/ 48
18 /100 /45 /67
20/96/36/62
0/82/94/2
0/59/5/0
25/43/52/ 15
37/57/ 69/ 45
50/30/40/90
43/62/65/63
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Sizes

XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL

Jan-23



Combat Green
Cornflower Blue
Cranberry
Deep Black
Deep Sea Blue
Denim Blue
Digital Lavender
Desert Sand
Dusty Blue
Dusty Green
Dusty Lilac
Dusty Pink
Dusty Purple
Dusty Rose
Earthy Green
Festival Fuchsia
Fire Red

Forest Green
Ginger Biscuit
Gold

Graphite Heather
Hawaiian Blue
Heather Grey
Hot Chocolate
Hot Pink

Ink Blue

Jade

Jet Black

Kelly Green
Lagoon Blue
Lavender

Lime Green
Lipstick Pink
Magenta Magic
Mocha Brown
Moondust Grey
Moss Green
Mustard
Natural Stone
Navy Smoke
New French Navy
Nude

Olive Green
Orange Crush
Peach Perfect
Oxford Navy
Peppermint
Pinky Purple
Pistachio Green
Plum

66/ 55/ 56/ 57
59/27/0/0
6/100/26 /24
73/67/61/67
100/30/19/76
95/74/7/ 44
53/56/4/0
6/14/39/8
57/ 36/ 24/ 7
48/30/38/12
50/47/32/16
6/50/21/ 14
39/57/31/ 14
23/57/38/ 11
58/42/62/34
37/93/23/11
3/100/70/12
93/33/68/85
27/ 71/ 82/ 23
0/28/87/0
55/45/44/32
83/1/0/0
13/9/10/27
63/62/59/88
0/100/24/4
98/ 72/ 41/ 37
100/14/60/ 49
69/65/64/67
93/0/100/0
82/27/37/10
22/39/0/0
65/0/100/0
0/79/36/0
51/79/0/0
16/29/38/53
13/9/10/27
84/20/58/54
6/35/99/18
31/27/30/7
95/72/15/67
100/71/39/90
5/30/38/ 12
33/43/80/82
0/56/90/0
0/20/21/0
95/72/15/67
44/0/20/0
16/83/0/0
38/21/43/4
50/99/9/59

XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS -3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL

Oct-22

May-23

Mar-23

Jan-23

Mar-23

Jan-23

May-23



Pumpkin Pie
Purple

Red Hot Chilli
Red Rust
Royal Blue
Sapphire Blue
Shark Grey
Sherbet Lemon
Sky Blue
Spring Green
Steel Grey
Storm Grey
Sunset Orange
Sun Yellow
Tropical Blue
True Violet
Turquoise Surf
Ultra Violet

Vanilla Milkshake

Wild Mulberry

Sizes to fit

Fabric Name:

Fabric Content

18/58/91/7
84/99/0/12
5/100/55/28
34/72/62/42
100/75/0/6
99/50/0/0
66/57/51/52
6/11/63/0
42/10/2/6
84/0/59/0
48 /29/26/76
38/35/33/92
0/87/85/0
0/9/100/0
90/48/0/0
49/44/0/0
68/0/13/0
90/99/0/8
1/2/24/0
75/80/50/0

XS 34"
S 36"
M 40"
L 44"
XL 48"
2XL 52"
3XL 56"
4XL 60"
5XL 62"

College

80% Ringspun Cotton/20% Polyester

XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 5XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS -3XL
XS - 3XL

52% Ringspun Cotton/48% Polyester (Charcoal)
75% Ringspun Cotton/25% Polyester (Heather Grey)
70% Ringspun Cotton/30% Polyester (Smoke Colours)

Fabric Weight: 280gsm
Garment Weight (Ave): 588g

Carton Weight (Ave): 15.3kg

Carton Qty: 24

Pack Qty: 6

Key Features: 87 great colours

Twin needle stitching detail



Double fabric hood
Kangaroo pouch pocket
Self-coloured drawcords
Ribbed cuffs and hem
Brushed inner fleece
Soft cotton faced fabric creates ideal printing surface
Simple tear out label makes it perfect for rebranding
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